The bank details are as under: 

Name of the Account : Tripura University Online Deposit Account. 

Type of Account  : Savings Bank Account 

Account Number  : 44836399405 

IFSC    : SBIN0010495 

4. Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

A demand draft for Rs.32,000.00 (Rupees Thirty-Two Thousand Only) 

refundable, shall be paid through RTGS/NEFT. A scanned copy of the payment 

proof must be uploaded along with the tender documents. The bank details are 

as under: 

Name of the Account : Tripura University Online Deposit Account. 

Type of Account  :